Liga-Rangliste

Zeigt die besten 5 Spieltage jedes Spielers, basierend auf Gesamtpunkten.
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M. Hafeli

P. Derungs
M. K&lin

D. MNater

L. Rieger

L. Meier

M. Braginsky
M. Meier

M. Fischli
F.Reng

B. Hutter

P. Funke

S. Brugger
J. Appenzeller
|. Griitter

L. Reng

P. Wingeier
M. Hafeli Sen.
T. Wyss

P. Linwood
J. Deiss

P. Erb
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140:58

116:67

126:74
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140:100

115:100

95:107
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19:123

104:123
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25:24

42:57
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23:24

16:23

15:29

54:162

14:32
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47:31
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